
BROCKLEY

nkir sd
HOT

Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso

Mocha

Cortado

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Ice Coffee

De Caff

Oat Milk

Yorkshire Tea

Teapigs Herbal Tea

Extra Shot

£2.50

£2.50

£1.90

£2.70

£1.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.90

30p extra

30p extra

£1.30

£1.90

30p extra

Strawberry Shake

Banana Shake

Vanilla Shake

Choc Chip Ice Cream Shake

Toffee Fudge Ice Cream Shake

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Choc Chip Ice Cream Frappe

Toffee Fudge Ice Cream Frappe

£3.90

£3.90

Pineapple Sunset £3.95

Pineapple, Papaya, Mango

Berry Burst

Black Currant, Blackberry,

Blueberry, Banana

Green Reviver

Kale, Banana, Mango, Lemongrass

Raspberry Heaven 

Apple, Raspberry, Mango, Blueberry

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

Calamari

Houmous

Coleslaw

Falafel (with Houmous Dip)

Chunky Chips

Hash Brown (2)

Chorizo

Avocado

Home Made Ratatouille 

Fried Rice 

Veggie Couscous 

Spinach

£6.50

£3.50

£2.00

£6.50

£3.00

£1.80

£2.90

£1.90

£4.00

£5.95

£5.95

£1.90

Carrot Cake

Muffin

£3.50

£2.50

m es nd uik
Fish Finger, Mash Potato
& Peas

Fish Finger, Chips 
& Baked Beans

Egg Soldier (2) & Toast

Pancake

Power Pasta 

 

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£2.00

£4.00

 T: 020 7998 8360

319 Brockley Rd, 

London SE4 2QZ

menu

Deja Brew Cafe Brockley

Please order and pay at the counter 

 

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE 
If  you have any food allergy or special dietary requirement please inform 

a member of  the staff  before ordering.



wicd hn ea ss
Shredded Chicken

Shredded Chicken, Dutch Bacon,

Avocado, Fresh Tomato, Mayonnaise

Medi Deli

Grilled Halloumi, Mixed Mediterranean 

Roasted Vegetables, Humus 

Ham, Cheese & Pickle 

Falafel & Halloumi

Falafel, Grilled Halloumi, Houmous,

Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables

 

Vegan Special

Create Your Own 

Choose from: Egg | Bacon | Sausage |

Chicken | Tuna | Ham | Cheese | Salad

1 ITEM:   £3.50  

2 ITEMS:   £4.50 

3 ITEMS: £5.50 

 

Fishy Finger

Msc certified Fish Fingers, Mix Leaf

Salad, Tartare Sauce

 

Baguettes £1.00  Gluten Free  £1.00 add add

£5.95

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

inn ia sp
Paninis served with Side Mix Salad or Chips

Shredded Chicken

Shredded freshly boiled Chicken, 

Melted Cheese, Jalapeno

Mediterranean Medley

Halloumi, Avocado, Tomato

Tuna Melt

Msc certified Tuna Mix with mayonnaise,

Sweetcorn and Mild Cheddar Cheese 

Chicken, Chorizo & Mozzarella

Sun-dried Tomato, Mozzarella
& Green Pesto 

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

op t at te ok ec saj
Freshly Oven Cooked Lincolnshire 

Potatoes with Side Salad 

With Butter £3.95

Filling £1.25
each(Tuna Sweetcorn Mayonnaise,

Tuna Onion Mayonnaise, Cheese

Baked Beans, Coleslaw)

 

CREATE YOUR OWN
Free Range Fried Egg

Mushroom

Black Pudding

Bubble

Cumberland Sausage

Baked Beans

Hashbrown

Halloumi

Rasher of Smoked Bacon

Grilled Tomato

Veggie Sausage

Portion of Toast (2)

Chips 

Scrambled Egg (is 2 items) 

 

£1.80

£1.80

£1.60

£1.80

£1.80

£1.40

£1.90

£1.60

£1.40

£1.80

£1.80

£1.50

£3.00

 

COMBO BREAKFAST

Choose from ‘CREATE YOUR OWN’

with 1 Country Sourdough Toast

 

Any 5      Any 7  £7.95 £9.95

 
FLUFFY AMERICAN  £4.50 
PANCAKES

CLASSIC FRENCH £4.95 
TOAST
Add Ons (£1 per item): Syrup, 

Nutella, Mix Berry Compote, 

 

WELSH RAREBIT £5.95
with a Fried Free Range Egg

 

AWESOME            £8.95
BREAKFAST      

2 Free Range Eggs, Chorizo,

Halloumi, Mushroom, 

Avocado and 1 Country 

Sourdough Toast 

 

VEGGIE BREAKFAST £8.95  
 
      
2 Free Range Eggs, Halloumi, 

Avocado, Mushroom, 

Ratatouille, 1 Toast

 

EGG BENEDICTS
Eggs Florentine: with Spinach

Eggs Benedict: with Wiltshire Ham

Eggs Royale: with Premium Scottish Salmon

Eggs Special: with Premium Scottish Salmon,

Avocado and Spinach

 

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£9.95

 

EGG ON TOAST (Scrambled or Poached) 

2 Free Range Eggs on 2 Country 

Sourdough Toast

Add Salmon and Avocado

Add 2 Rashers of Dutch Bacon 

£5.50

£8.95

£7.95

lete tem so
Made with 2 Free Range Eggs

served with Chunky Chips and 

either a Side of Salad or Beans 

Plain Omelette

Extras

(Cheese, Tomato, Ham,

Mushroom, Spinach)

(Salmon) 

 

£5.95

£1.00 each
£2.00 

adla ss
Charcoal Grilled

Full Chicken Breast

Mix Leaf Salad, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber,

Red Onion, Olives and Coleslaw

£8.95

Falafel & Haloumi Salad 

 With Mix Leaf, Falafel, Haloumi  

& Roasted Vegetables and Humus 

£8.95

Served with Chips and Salad 

or in a Wrap

£9.95

Classic

Premium

£5.95

£7.95
Bacon and Avocado

 
All served with Fried Rice 

or Couscous and Salad 

Grilled Chicken Breast £11.95
Freshly Grilled Chicken Breast with

Oregano

 
Chicken Kebab £11.95
Chicken Kebab with mix peppers

and red onion

 
Kofte Meatball £11.95
Lamb and Beef Mince Seasoned with

Salt, Pepper, Parsley and Oregano

 

Grilled Lamb Chops £12.95

With Sauté Potato, and Caramelised 

Onion 

 
Chicken Fajitas £11.95

In a Wrap with Salad

 

ewts
£11.95Beef, Chicken

Ask for the soup of  the day

Sirloin Steak £15.95

With Mash Potato and Mushroom Sauce

 

shif
Sea Bass £11.95
With Mash Potato & Ratatouille

 
Salmon £11.95
With Mash Potato & Ratatouille

 

Chicken

Veggie

£5.95

£5.95

sta ap
Veggie

Chicken

Mix Sea Food

£7.95

£10.95

£11.95

Ham & Cheese: £4.95

Cheese & Tomato: £4.95

Cheese & Onion: £4.95

Toaste Sandwiches 

Mix Fresh Fruit: £1.50

ENGLISH BREAKFAST £8.95
Fried eggs, Mushroom, Sausage, 
2 Bacon, Baked Beans, Chips 
with Toast


